DAY 1 (AUG 29)

Time

08:00-08:15

08:15-08:30
08:30-09:00

09:00-09:15
09:15-09:45

09:45-10:00
10:00-10-30

10:30-10-45
10:45-11-00

11:00-11:15
11:15-11:45

11:45-12:00
12:00-12:30

12:30-12-45
12:45-13-:00
13:00-13:45

13:45-14:00
14:00-14:30

14:30-14:45
14:45-15:15

15:15-15:30
15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00

16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15
19:00-21-00

Title Presenter
Welcome and Introduction | Nam Nguyen
Session 1:

EUS tissue acquisition of solid lesions: How to optimize diagnostic yield? William Tam

Case 1 (EUS TA of solid lesion)

Pancreatic cystic lesions: the role of EUS evaluation and FNA | Andrew Metz
Case 2 (EUS assessment of pancreatic cyst, including contrast and FNA)

Role of EUS in Ende-Hepatology: current status and future perspectives (excluding coiling) | Raymond Tang
Case 3 (EUS guided PPG +/- liver bx)

Questions
Break
Session 2:
Optimizing drainage of hilar strictures: ERPC, PTC or EUS guided approaches? | Paul Fockens

Case 4 (ERCP, EUS and ductoscopy for biliary stricture)

EUS guided biliary drainage: when should it be done in clinical practice? | Payal Saxena
Case 5 (EUS guided peri-pancreratic collection)

Drainage of collections related to pancreatitis: which stent and when to consider necrosectomy? Dan Croagh
Questions
Lunch
Session 3:
Management of difficult biliary stone disease: more endoscopy or surgery? ‘ Mark Brooke-smith

Case 6 (Large CBD stone/PD stone for EHL)

Gall-bladder drainage in medically unfit patients: PTC or EUS guided approaches? Frank Weilert
Case 7 (Endoscopic ampullectomy or Biliary RFA for advanced cholangiocarcinoma)

Enteroscopy guided ERCP tips and tricks from the expert Raymond Tang
Case 8 (EUS guided plexus block or fiducial insertion or Oncosil implantation

Break
Session 4:
When should | consider cholangi py and p py in HEP di 7 Philip Craig
Endoscopic ampullectomy: current status Vipul Aggarwal
Biliary radio-frequency ablation (RFA): when should | use it? Peter Tagkalidis
Questions
Summary and Conclude Day One Nam Nguyen
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DAY 2 (AUG 30)

Time

08:30-08:50
08:50-09-10
09:10-09:30
09:30-09:50
09:50-10:10
10:10-10:30

10:30-10-50
10:50-11-10
11:10-11:30
11:30-11:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:20
12:20-13:00
13:00-16:00

Royal
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Title Presenter

Session 5:

Interventional radiology in HBP diseases: a friend or a foe? Kenneth Chan

Pancreatico-biliary interventions in surgically altered anatomy: Which approach? | saurabh Gupta

Gastric outlet obstruction: duodenal stenting, EUS_GE or surgery? Paul Fockens

EUS guided anti-tumour therapy: Current status | Nam Nguyen

EUS guided celiac plexus block: When and How? Raymond Tang
Break

Session 6:

Pancreatic ductal stone and stricture: When should 1intervene? Arthur Kaffes

EUS guided PD drainage: when should it be done and how? | Payal Saxena

Total pancreatectomy and islet cell transplantation for chronic pancreatitis: When to consider? Euling Neo

EUS guided interventions for varices and pseudo-aneurysms Frank Weilert

Screening "at-risk subjects” for pancreatico-biliary cancers: Who, When and How? Nicola Poplawski

Conclude Symposium Nam Nguyen
Lunch

Hands-on Session

Station 1: EUS FNA/FNB

Station 2: EUS collection/ GB drainage

Station 3: EUS RFA (Cystic and solid lesions)

Station 4: Chelangioscopy and Pancreatoscopy

Station 5: ERCP. cannulation, biliary stenting, stone extraction and biliary RFA

Station 6: Mursing station on *Handling ERCP cannuli, wires, lithotripsy, balloons and needles”
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air Person

Vipul Aggarwal
Derrick Tee
SeonHo Shin

Frank Weilert
Nam Nguyen

Paul Fockens
William Tam

Frank Weilert
Nam Nguyen

Euling Neo
Jeeves Naidu
John Thomson

Philip Craig
Nam Nguyen

Frank Weilert
Raymond Tang

Philip Craig
Mark Brooke-smith
Vinh-An Phan

Paul Fockens
Nam Nguyen

William Tam
Paul Fockens

Nam Nguyen
Arthur Kaffes

Adrian Chung
Scott Schoeman

air Person

John Thomseon
Kenneth Lim
William Tam

Andrew Metz
Adrian Chung
Mark Brooke-smith

Moderators

Kenneth Lim, Adrian Chung
William Tam, Jeeves Naidu
Andrew Metz, Nam Nguyen
Philip Craig, SeonHe Shin
Vinh-An Phan, Scott Schoeman
Tian, Brody, Lyndall




