DAY 1 (AUG 29)

Time	Title	Presenter	Chair Person
08:00-08:15	Welcome and Introduction	Nam Nguyen	
	Session 1:		Vipul Aggarwal Derrick Tee SeonHo Shin
08:15-08:30	EUS tissue acquisition of solid lesions: How to optimize diagnostic yield?	William Tam	
08:30-09:00	Case 1 (EUS TA of solid lesion)		Frank Weilert Nam Nguyen
09:00-09:15	Pancreatic cystic lesions: the role of EUS evaluation and FNA	Andrew Metz	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
09:15-09:45	Case 2 (EUS assessment of pancreatic cyst, including contrast and FNA)		Paul Fockens William Tam
09:45-10:00	Role of EUS in Endo-Hepatology: current status and future perspectives (excluding coiling)	Raymond Tang	
10:00-10:30	Case 3 (EUS guided PPG +/- liver bx)		Frank Weilert Nam Nguyen
10:30-10:45	Questions		
10:45-11:00	Break		
	Session 2:		Euling Neo Jeeves Naidu John Thomson
11:00-11:15	Optimizing drainage of hilar strictures: ERPC, PTC or EUS guided approaches?	Paul Fockens	
11:15-11:45	Case 4 (ERCP, EUS and ductoscopy for biliary stricture)		Philip Craig Nam Nguyen
11:45-12:00	EUS guided biliary drainage: when should it be done in clinical practice?	Payal Saxena	
12:00-12:30	Case 5 (EUS guided peri-pancreratic collection)		Frank Weilert Raymond Tang
12:30-12:45	Drainage of collections related to pancreatitis: which stent and when to consider necrosectomy?	Dan Croagh	-
12:45-13:00	Questions		
13:00-13:45	Lunch		
	Session 3:		Philip Craig Mark Brooke-smith Vinh-An Phan
13:45-14:00	Management of difficult biliary stone disease: more endoscopy or surgery?	Mark Brooke-smith	
14:00-14:30	Case 6 (Large CBD stone/PD stone for EHL)		Paul Fockens Nam Nguyen
14:30-14:45	Gall-bladder drainage in medically unfit patients: PTC or EUS guided approaches?	Frank Weilert	
14:45-15:15	Case 7 (Endoscopic ampullectomy or Biliary RFA for advanced cholangiocarcinoma)		William Tam Paul Fockens
15:15-15:30	Enteroscopy guided ERCP. tips and tricks from the expert	Raymond Tang	
15:30-15:45	Case 8 (EUS guided plexus block or fiducial insertion or Oncosil implantation		Nam Nguyen
15:45-16:00	Break		
	Session 4:		Arthur Kaffes Adrian Chung Scott Schoeman
16:00-16:15	When should I consider cholangioscopy and pancreatoscopy in HBP diseases?	Philip Craig	
16:15-16:30	Endoscopic ampullectomy: current status	Vipul Aggarwal	
16:30-16:45	Biliary radio-frequency ablation (RFA): when should I use it?	Peter Tagkalidis	
16:45-17:00	Questions		
17:00-17:15 19:00-21:00	Summary and Conclude Day One Dinner Symposium	Nam Nguyen	

DAY 2 (AUG 30)

Time	Title	Presenter	Chair Person
	Session 5:		John Thomson
			Kenneth Lim
			William Tam
08:30-08:50	Interventional radiology in HBP diseases: a friend or a foe?	Kenneth Chan	
08:50-09:10	Pancreatico-biliary interventions in surgically altered anatomy: Which approach?	Saurabh Gupta	
09:10-09:30	Gastric outlet obstruction: duodenal stenting, EUS_GE or surgery?	Paul Fockens	Ē.
09:30-09:50	EUS guided anti-tumour therapy: Current status	Nam Nguyen	
09:50-10:10	EUS guided celiac plexus block: When and How?	Raymond Tang	
10:10-10:30	Break		
	Session 6:		Andrew Metz
			Adrian Chung
			Mark Brooke-smith
10:30-10:50	Pancreatic ductal stone and stricture: When should I intervene?	Arthur Kaffes	
10:50-11:10	EUS guided PD drainage: when should it be done and how?	Payal Saxena	
11:10-11:30	Total pancreatectomy and islet cell transplantation for chronic pancreatitis: When to consider?	Euling Neo	
11:30-11:50	EUS guided interventions for varices and pseudo-aneurysms	Frank Weilert	
11:50-12:10	Screening "at-risk subjects" for pancreatico-biliary cancers: Who, When and How?	Nicola Poplawski	
12:10-12:20	Conclude Symposium	Nam Nguyen	
12:20-13:00	Lunch		
13:00-16:00	Hands-on Session		Moderators
	Station 1: EUS FNA/FNB		Kenneth Lim, Adrian Chung
	Station 2: EUS collection/ GB drainage		William Tam, Jeeves Naidu
	Station 3: EUS RFA (Cystic and solid lesions)		Andrew Metz, Nam Nguyen
	Station 4: Cholangioscopy and Pancreatoscopy		Philip Craig, SeonHo Shin
	Station 5: ERCP, cannulation, biliary stenting, stone extraction and biliary RFA		Vinh-An Phan, Scott Schoema
	Station 6: Nursing station on "Handling ERCP cannuli, wires, lithotripsy, balloons and needles"		Tian, Brody, Lyndall















